GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION LEASE AMENDMENT No. 5
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE

TO LEASE NO. GS-06P-LM021050
LEASE AMENDMENT
ADDRESS OF PREMISES PDN Number:
777 NW Blue Parkway Ste. 3370
Lee's Summit, MO 64088-5799

THIS AMENDMENT is made and entered into between
KC Summit Technology LLC
whose address is: 276 Riverside Dr. Ste. 2G
New York, New York 10025-5208
hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. The purpose of this Lease Amendment is to include the
Preventative Maintenance Contract and procedures and 2016 contract amount.

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby
acknowledged, cavenant and agree that the said Lease is amended as follows:

The Lessor agrees to maintain the real property associated with this Lease by administering the Preventative Maintenance (PM)
Contract attached to this Lease Amendment as Exhibit A as follows:

1. Invoices for completed work must be signed by a local Representative.
2. Lessor is responsible for maintaining invoices and sending coples of invoices to the Lease Contracting Officer on a
quarterly basis.

3. The current PM contract is an annug! contract that begins November 1, 2015, and ends October 31, 2016.

4, Payment of the PM contract will be on a monthly basis with the rent payment. The annual amount of the November
2015 contract is $37,049.50

5. Lessor is responsible for ensuring that all PM services approved in the contract are administered.

8. Lessor is responsible for providing updated contract pricing for review and approval to the Lease Contracting Officer
by July 1 of each year. The next proposed contract will be due July 1, 2018, and begin on November 1, 2016.

This Lease Amendment contains 48 pages including Exhibit A,

All ot in force and effect.
ames as of the below date,

FOR THE GOVERNMENT:

Signature:
Name: MTETIAS 2 ol W el
Title: Lease Contracting Officer

GSA, Public Bulldings Service, Real Estate Acquisition Division

Date: OCT 15 201%

Signature:
Name:
Title:

Date: i loffe (1 x~

Lease Amendment Form 12142







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMO21050-SLA-5-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



